Classifica Definitiva

Trofeo Lombardia
Data creazione: 2024/05/18 13:54:15

Data: 05/08/2018

Categoria: Azz

Pos. Nome Societa
1 DI BACCO Roberto ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro
Rl ARNABOLDI Rita A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

Categoria: Bia

Pos. Nome Societa
1 EPIS Francesco ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro
2 PERICO Chiara ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro

Categoria: Gia

Pos. Nome Societa

1 FABBRI Alessandro POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

2 LAMBERTINI Sebastiano POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

3 BERZOINI Matilde POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

4 EL KHIBOUS lkram ORIENTEERING PARMA ASD

5 CAZZANTI Isabella POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

6 ROSATI Maria Grazia A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

7 ZANE Federica ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro
8 COPPI llaria A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome Societa
1 SALOMONI Pietro A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
2 REDAELLI Tommaso A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
NP BELTRAMBA Jan A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER

Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome Societa

OGNIBENE Francesco POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

FRASCAROLI Simone POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

MERLI Adam Pietro A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
SANTI Niccold POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

SANESI Filippo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
BOCCHI Marco A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
LANZARINI Alex A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
MAINI Manolo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
RAGONESE Stefano A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
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Tempo
01:21:12
01:46:56

Tempo
00:32:43
01:09:43

Tempo
00:24:06
00:25:27
00:26:07
00:26:43
00:27:07
00:44:04
00:53:53
01:26:02

Tempo
00:31:14
00:31:17
00:00:00

Tempo
00:19:00
00:20:59
00:21:16
00:22:08
00:22:22
00:22:33
00:27:55
00:30:21
00:33:15



NP CRIPPA Marco A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:00:00

Categoria: M16

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 BELTRAMBA Emil A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER 00:33:41

2 DI STEFANO Marco Anselmo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:37:29

3 MURER Fabio POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI' 00:39:49

4 ASCIONE Alberto A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:50:55

5 MOSCATELLI Filippo A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:52:53

6 LANDI Lorenzo IKP 01:03:24

PM MALAGUTI Dario A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:47:26
Categoria: M18

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 MANDELLI Matteo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 01:09:11

2 SPAZZI Marco A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 01:32:24

NP OCCHI Simone A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:00:00

Rl MANNOCCI Daniele POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI' 00:58:26
Categoria: M35

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 VISIOLI Andrea ERIDANO ADVENTURE a.s.d 01:10:24

2 DIPACE Alessandro VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD 01:14:39

3 CATTANEO Fabio A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 01:30:12

4 PESSINA Eugenio A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 01:47:29
Categoria: M45

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 MAGENES Giuseppe A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 01:01:07

2 GRILLI Alberto A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 01:07:04

3 ANGELI Giancarlo G. S. Orienteering Folgore - ASD 01:19:41

4 DONADINI Fabrizio VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD 01:26:57

5 AMATO Attilio A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA 01:33:20

6 RAVASIO Gianbattista ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro 01:39:56

7 SANVITO Gabriele A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 01:44:03

Rl LABANTI Piero A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA 01:40:27
Categoria: M55

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 DI STEFANO Gianluca A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:37:40

2 BALBONI Massimo A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:41:10

3 GUALDANA Mauro A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:56:22

4 LANINI Bruno ERIDANO ADVENTURE a.s.d 01:11:03



5 DOSSI Carlo
6 GALBUSERA Dario
7 MANNOCCI Luca

Categoria: M65

Pos. Nome
1 PINNA Marco
2 NESSI Carlo
Rl CERESA Giuseppe

Categoria: ME

Pos. Nome

SEPPI Marco
BELTRAMBA Dario
CIVERA Tommaso
MOLTENI Matteo
ANUCHKIN Oleg
OCCHI Angelo
TERRANOVA Mirko
LAMBERTINI Marcello
FILIPELLI Alessio
BIELLA Roberto
MAINI Diego

CONTE Simone
MIGLIORE Andrea
GARUFI Davide
COZZ| Andrea
BOCCHIETTI Tommaso
PONTERI Marco
MATTIROLI Cesare
GUALDANA Guglielmo
ANGELI llian
COLOMBO Marco
MANNOCCI Enrico
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Categoria: Ross

Pos. Nome
1 MAGENES Linda

Categoria: Ver

Pos. Nome
1 BOCCHI Gemma
2 SCHENA Arturo

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

Societa

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

Societa

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro
A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA

A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

G. S. Orienteering Folgore - ASD

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

Societa
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Societa
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'
ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro

01:21:55
01:24:18
01:26:00

Tempo
00:56:12
01:01:45
01:01:50

Tempo
00:41:25
00:48:59
00:53:45
00:57:05
00:58:14
01:00:46
01:01:39
01:03:43
01:06:41
01:06:57
01:07:05
01:09:30
01:16:22
01:19:28
01:24:38
01:32:16
01:34:16
00:48:38
00:50:30
00:53:46
01:10:39
00:00:00

Tempo
01:43:18

Tempo
01:04:29
01:10:29



Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome
1 DI STEFANO Silvia
2 MAGENES Chiara
3 TOMIELLO Elisa
4 OGNIBENE Agata

Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome

DI BACCO Stella

LUPI Sara

ANGELI Elis

MURER Lucia
MOSCATELLI Anna
GROSSI Maria Eugenia
GUALDANA Maddalena
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Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome
1 TABANELLI Irene
2 BUSCONI Clara
3 CAZZANIGA Valentina
4 TOMIELLO Irene

Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome

ZAFFANELLA Guenda
LANZARINI Sofia
TEALDO Alessia
COMI Francesca
PEREGO Gemma
MAGNI Angelica

NP DE NARDIS Caterina
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Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome
1 MILESI Ombretta
2 PETTENO Anna

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome
1 ANUCHKINA Larisa

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

Societa

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro
G. S. Orienteering Folgore - ASD

G. S. Orienteering Folgore - ASD
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

Societa
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

Societa
A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER

Tempo
00:39:00
00:39:45
00:41:51
00:48:21

Tempo
00:24:01
00:24:06
00:25:11
00:27:05
00:32:53
00:34:47
00:37:03

Tempo
00:43:27
00:49:43
00:55:14
01:06:53

Tempo
00:45:54
00:53:00
00:56:57
00:57:09
01:02:22
01:34:58
00:44:42

Tempo
00:54:18
01:01:24

Tempo
00:47:49



2 GALIMBERTI Nadia
3 BORRONI Roberta
4 SANTI Simona

Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome
1 SACILOTTO Lucia
2 CRIPPA Loredana
3 ARNAUDO Ornella
4 BERNAGOZZI Marisa

Categoria: W65

Pos. Nome
1 KALCICH Licia

Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome

GUIZZARDI Michela
ARRIGONI Alessandra
DONADINI Eleonora
DE NARDIS Francesca
CAGLIO Chiara
CHIUSI Bianca
LOMBARDI Elena
PM CERESA Erica

Rl PAONE Martina
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A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

Societa

A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. ORICUNEO
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

Societa
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

00:55:38
01:15:30
01:23:40

Tempo
00:46:36
00:54:19
01:16:45
01:59:19

Tempo
01:30:32

Tempo
00:58:13
01:18:43
01:21:30
01:30:45
01:36:40
01:42:37
01:47:19
01:40:38
00:00:00



